Lucas for Magnette ZA 1956

Unit

Ammeter
Battery
Caoil, Ignition
Control Box
Distributor

(Later)
Flasher Unit (LHD)
Flasher Relay (LHD)
Fuse Box
Horn - High Note

- Low Note

Horn Relay

Lamps:

Fog

Head - USA

Number Plate and Reverse
Side

Side Flasher - LHD

Stop Tail and Reflex
Mirror

Starting Motor

Switches:
Dipper
Fog
Knob
Ignition
Lighting
Knob
Panel Light
Knob
Reverse Lamp
Solenoid, Starting Motor
Solenoid, Operating
Knob
Stop Lamp
Windshield Wiper
Knob
Trafficators

Windshield Wipers:
Motor

Wheelbox

Arm, Right Hand Drive
Arm, Left Hand Drive
Blade

Model
CzU34
GT9A
LA12
RB106-2
DM2
DM2
FL3
DB10
SF6
WT618
WT618
SB40-1

SFT576
F700
469
489
488
551
584/114
M35G-1

FS22-1

PPG1

S55
PPG-1

PPG-1

$510-1

ST950
SS9

HL12
PS19

SF80

DR2

Part Number
36180A

45053D
37182A
40414E
40509A
35003A
33117A
33239
69047A
69046A
33116B

55128D
51467A
53317A
52139F
52240D
53377B
62615
25022F

3128A
31251A
316140
31187D
31251A
316141
31251A
316137
31077E
76411E
31253A
317372
31082E
31248B
316391
54044D

75296A
72645D
741838
741839
738735



